
14. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 11. MÄRZ 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERINNENLAUF U12 (1.200 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:05:11Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule2007FACIUS, LaraW111.(988)1

00:05:12Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHULZ, LillyW91.(95)2

00:05:21Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008ARIMONT, MeritW101.(158)3

00:05:27Südschule Lechenich2009BINNER, CarolineW92.(197)4

00:05:282007HESSELBARTH, IsabelW112.(794)5

00:05:33Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008MOLL, LouisaW102.(167)6

00:05:36Donatusschule Liblar2007RUß, MiaW113.(125)7

00:05:36SSK Kerpen Triathlon Jugend2007ALTHOFF, FenjaW114.(875)8

00:05:38Ville-Gymnasium Erftstadt2007MÜLLER, JohannaW115.(798)9

00:05:39Donatusschule Liblar2008MARINGER, HannaW103.(123)10

00:05:45Grundschule Gymnich2008JANIK, PaulinaW104.(173)11

00:05:45Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007WEIGMANN, LeniW116.(162)12

00:05:49Ville-Gymnasium Erftstadt2007SCHWERING SMITH, IsabellaW117.(989)13

00:05:58Donatusschule Liblar2009STREDEK, JohannaW93.(85)14

00:05:58Krefelder Bongarcitos2010BONGARDT, MayaW81.(294)15

00:05:59Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008MASCHKOWSKI, MarinaW105.(166)16

00:06:01TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2008TIMM, JuleW106.(962)17

00:06:02Südschule Lechenich2010DÜSING, CharlotteW82.(188)18

00:06:08Krefelder Bongarcitos2010BONGARDT, NikolaW83.(293)19

00:06:09VfB Erftstadt Multisport2010INGENHAAG, LinnW84.(796)20

00:06:13Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2010RAUSCH, TabeaW85.(155)21

00:06:16Donatusschule Liblar2010MARINGER, PaulinaW86.(39)22

00:06:18Donatusschule Liblar2010STEGER, SophieW87.(44)23

00:06:19Donatusschule Liblar2008KUKIELSKI, EmmaW107.(141)24

00:06:19Donatusschule Liblar2009LEJEUNE, MarieW94.(43)25

00:06:20Realschule Mater Salvatoris2007HÖVEL, NuriaW118.(795)26

00:06:23Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009VON LEY, AntoniaW95.(164)27

00:06:24Donatusschule Liblar2007GELBRICH, EmmaW119.(122)28

00:06:25TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2007WEILER, CoraW1110.(987)29

00:06:27Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, NeeleW88.(797)30

00:06:27VfB Erftstadt2007BUDDE, LaraW1111.(889)31

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖLDER, AlmaW108.(130)32

00:06:31Donatusschule Liblar2008DE BOUTELLIER, ClaraW109.(128)33

00:06:43St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010HÖVEL, LuanaW89.(855)34

00:06:43Donatusschule Liblar2011TEGTMEIER, JanaW71.(8)35

00:06:50Donatusschule Liblar2009LUDWIG, ElenaW96.(47)36

00:06:53Donatusschule Liblar2011URBACH, MelinaW72.(5)37

00:06:55Donatusschule Liblar2007LEWANDOWSKI, GiuliaW1112.(140)38

00:06:57Donatusschule Liblar2008BECKER, LaraW1010.(142)39

00:06:59Donatusschule Liblar2010HESSELBARTH, JohannaW810.(46)40

00:07:02Donatusschule Liblar2010IBER, EddaW811.(57)41

00:07:03GVG-Laufteam2009BÖTTCHER, LiliaW97.(269)42

00:07:07Südschule Lechenich2008JURGEIT, RuthW1011.(190)43

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2010ABELS, LillyW812.(42)44

00:07:10Donatusschule Liblar2008JEHANZEB, EmilyW1012.(992)45
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00:07:15Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007VAN DE SANDT, SarahW1113.(845)46

00:07:22Donatusschule Liblar2011REUSCH, MarilenW73.(30)47

00:07:23Donatusschule Liblar2011MÜLLER, LetiziaW74.(27)48

00:07:24Donatusschule Liblar2011WETENDORF, FridaW75.(12)49

00:07:27Donatusschule Liblar2010CORNETH, AstridW813.(52)50

00:07:27Donatusschule Liblar2011WESKA, Anna SophieW76.(14)51

00:07:33Donatusschule Liblar2011MORAWE, MarieW77.(6)52

00:07:33Donatusschule Liblar2011TEGTMEIER, EmmaW78.(9)53

00:07:33Donatusschule Liblar2011THEUNE, CarolinaW79.(4)54

00:07:34Donatusschule Liblar2011DE BOUTEILLER, EliseW710.(892)55

00:07:34Central-Team.de2010SCHMIDT, CharlotteW814.(799)56

00:07:38Donatusschule Liblar2010CHOURABI, KarimaW815.(73)57

00:07:38Donatusschule Liblar2011MÜLLER, MathildaW711.(3)58

00:07:43Donatusschule Liblar2008VITH, LeoniW1013.(135)59

00:07:46Donatusschule Liblar2010HOEFT, JuliaW816.(18)60

00:07:47Südschule Lechenich2011VOLKMER, KimikoW712.(196)61

00:07:47Südschule Lechenich2011FRANK, EmmaW713.(179)62

00:07:47Südschule Lechenich2011MATIC, EvaW714.(191)63

00:07:53Donatusschule Liblar2008PESCHONG, FabienneW1014.(124)64

00:07:57Donatusschule Liblar2010GREVEN, AlinaW817.(16)65

00:07:58Donatusschule Liblar2011KANAGANANDAM, SophiaW715.(26)66

00:08:00Donatusschule Liblar2011FRICKE, MilaW716.(23)67

00:08:00Donatusschule Liblar2010STRANK, ElisaW818.(65)68

00:08:14Donatusschule Liblar2010RICHARZ, LuzieW819.(66)69

00:08:15Donatusschule Liblar2009DREWS, AnnaW98.(76)70

00:08:15St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008ALTHOFF, MariettaW1015.(849)71

00:08:17St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010BARDUR, MelinaW820.(850)72

00:08:19Donatusschule Liblar2009REINHARDT, MayaW99.(88)73

00:08:21St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009FISCHER, LydiaW910.(854)74

00:08:27Donatusschule Liblar2008GÖRGEN, MaluW1016.(112)75

00:08:30Donatusschule Liblar2009LIMBURG, JulianeW911.(115)76

00:08:32Donatusschule Liblar2009LAKWIJK, LeonieW912.(654)77

00:08:33St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010SINGH, DianaW821.(868)78

00:08:33Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007BILIC-PAVLINOVIC, EmmaW1114.(839)79

00:08:59Donatusschule Liblar2010ADANSA, TheresaW822.(32)80

00:08:59Donatusschule Liblar2011RICHARZ, LotteW717.(25)81

00:08:59Donatusschule Liblar2009LIEDEMANN, ViolaW913.(86)82

00:09:26Donatusschule Liblar2010SAWADE, Lisa-MarieW823.(985)83

00:10:38St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010MESCHEDE, JuleW824.(861)84

02:50:03Donatusschule Liblar2009BERISHA, ErzaW914.(79)85
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KINDER W10
00:05:21Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008ARIMONT, Meritgesamt3.(158)1

00:05:33Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008MOLL, Louisagesamt6.(167)2

00:05:39Donatusschule Liblar2008MARINGER, Hannagesamt10.(123)3

00:05:45Grundschule Gymnich2008JANIK, Paulinagesamt11.(173)4

00:05:59Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008MASCHKOWSKI, Marinagesamt16.(166)5

00:06:01TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2008TIMM, Julegesamt17.(962)6

00:06:19Donatusschule Liblar2008KUKIELSKI, Emmagesamt24.(141)7

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖLDER, Almagesamt32.(130)8

00:06:31Donatusschule Liblar2008DE BOUTELLIER, Claragesamt33.(128)9

00:06:57Donatusschule Liblar2008BECKER, Laragesamt39.(142)10

00:07:07Südschule Lechenich2008JURGEIT, Ruthgesamt43.(190)11

00:07:10Donatusschule Liblar2008JEHANZEB, Emilygesamt45.(992)12

00:07:43Donatusschule Liblar2008VITH, Leonigesamt59.(135)13

00:07:53Donatusschule Liblar2008PESCHONG, Fabiennegesamt64.(124)14

00:08:15St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008ALTHOFF, Mariettagesamt71.(849)15

00:08:27Donatusschule Liblar2008GÖRGEN, Malugesamt75.(112)16

KINDER W11
00:05:11Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule2007FACIUS, Laragesamt1.(988)1

00:05:282007HESSELBARTH, Isabelgesamt5.(794)2

00:05:36Donatusschule Liblar2007RUß, Miagesamt7.(125)3

00:05:36SSK Kerpen Triathlon Jugend2007ALTHOFF, Fenjagesamt8.(875)4

00:05:38Ville-Gymnasium Erftstadt2007MÜLLER, Johannagesamt9.(798)5

00:05:45Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007WEIGMANN, Lenigesamt12.(162)6

00:05:49Ville-Gymnasium Erftstadt2007SCHWERING SMITH, Isabellagesamt13.(989)7

00:06:20Realschule Mater Salvatoris2007HÖVEL, Nuriagesamt26.(795)8

00:06:24Donatusschule Liblar2007GELBRICH, Emmagesamt28.(122)9

00:06:25TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2007WEILER, Coragesamt29.(987)10

00:06:27VfB Erftstadt2007BUDDE, Laragesamt31.(889)11

00:06:55Donatusschule Liblar2007LEWANDOWSKI, Giuliagesamt38.(140)12

00:07:15Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007VAN DE SANDT, Sarahgesamt46.(845)13

00:08:33Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007BILIC-PAVLINOVIC, Emmagesamt79.(839)14

KINDER W7
00:06:43Donatusschule Liblar2011TEGTMEIER, Janagesamt35.(8)1

00:06:53Donatusschule Liblar2011URBACH, Melinagesamt37.(5)2

00:07:22Donatusschule Liblar2011REUSCH, Marilengesamt47.(30)3

00:07:23Donatusschule Liblar2011MÜLLER, Letiziagesamt48.(27)4

00:07:24Donatusschule Liblar2011WETENDORF, Fridagesamt49.(12)5

00:07:27Donatusschule Liblar2011WESKA, Anna Sophiegesamt51.(14)6

00:07:33Donatusschule Liblar2011MORAWE, Mariegesamt52.(6)7

00:07:33Donatusschule Liblar2011TEGTMEIER, Emmagesamt53.(9)8

00:07:33Donatusschule Liblar2011THEUNE, Carolinagesamt54.(4)9
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KINDER W7
00:07:34Donatusschule Liblar2011DE BOUTEILLER, Elisegesamt55.(892)10

00:07:38Donatusschule Liblar2011MÜLLER, Mathildagesamt58.(3)11

00:07:47Südschule Lechenich2011VOLKMER, Kimikogesamt61.(196)12

00:07:47Südschule Lechenich2011FRANK, Emmagesamt62.(179)13

00:07:47Südschule Lechenich2011MATIC, Evagesamt63.(191)14

00:07:58Donatusschule Liblar2011KANAGANANDAM, Sophiagesamt66.(26)15

00:08:00Donatusschule Liblar2011FRICKE, Milagesamt67.(23)16

00:08:59Donatusschule Liblar2011RICHARZ, Lottegesamt81.(25)17

KINDER W8
00:05:58Krefelder Bongarcitos2010BONGARDT, Mayagesamt15.(294)1

00:06:02Südschule Lechenich2010DÜSING, Charlottegesamt18.(188)2

00:06:08Krefelder Bongarcitos2010BONGARDT, Nikolagesamt19.(293)3

00:06:09VfB Erftstadt Multisport2010INGENHAAG, Linngesamt20.(796)4

00:06:13Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2010RAUSCH, Tabeagesamt21.(155)5

00:06:16Donatusschule Liblar2010MARINGER, Paulinagesamt22.(39)6

00:06:18Donatusschule Liblar2010STEGER, Sophiegesamt23.(44)7

00:06:27Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, Neelegesamt30.(797)8

00:06:43St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010HÖVEL, Luanagesamt34.(855)9

00:06:59Donatusschule Liblar2010HESSELBARTH, Johannagesamt40.(46)10

00:07:02Donatusschule Liblar2010IBER, Eddagesamt41.(57)11

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2010ABELS, Lillygesamt44.(42)12

00:07:27Donatusschule Liblar2010CORNETH, Astridgesamt50.(52)13

00:07:34Central-Team.de2010SCHMIDT, Charlottegesamt56.(799)14

00:07:38Donatusschule Liblar2010CHOURABI, Karimagesamt57.(73)15

00:07:46Donatusschule Liblar2010HOEFT, Juliagesamt60.(18)16

00:07:57Donatusschule Liblar2010GREVEN, Alinagesamt65.(16)17

00:08:00Donatusschule Liblar2010STRANK, Elisagesamt68.(65)18

00:08:14Donatusschule Liblar2010RICHARZ, Luziegesamt69.(66)19

00:08:17St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010BARDUR, Melinagesamt72.(850)20

00:08:33St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010SINGH, Dianagesamt78.(868)21

00:08:59Donatusschule Liblar2010ADANSA, Theresagesamt80.(32)22

00:09:26Donatusschule Liblar2010SAWADE, Lisa-Mariegesamt83.(985)23

00:10:38St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010MESCHEDE, Julegesamt84.(861)24

KINDER W9
00:05:12Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHULZ, Lillygesamt2.(95)1

00:05:27Südschule Lechenich2009BINNER, Carolinegesamt4.(197)2

00:05:58Donatusschule Liblar2009STREDEK, Johannagesamt14.(85)3

00:06:19Donatusschule Liblar2009LEJEUNE, Mariegesamt25.(43)4

00:06:23Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009VON LEY, Antoniagesamt27.(164)5

00:06:50Donatusschule Liblar2009LUDWIG, Elenagesamt36.(47)6

00:07:03GVG-Laufteam2009BÖTTCHER, Liliagesamt42.(269)7
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KINDER W9
00:08:15Donatusschule Liblar2009DREWS, Annagesamt70.(76)8

00:08:19Donatusschule Liblar2009REINHARDT, Mayagesamt73.(88)9

00:08:21St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009FISCHER, Lydiagesamt74.(854)10

00:08:30Donatusschule Liblar2009LIMBURG, Julianegesamt76.(115)11

00:08:32Donatusschule Liblar2009LAKWIJK, Leoniegesamt77.(654)12

00:08:59Donatusschule Liblar2009LIEDEMANN, Violagesamt82.(86)13

02:50:03Donatusschule Liblar2009BERISHA, Erzagesamt85.(79)14
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